Lok Training Quickship      QLK1
Lok Training Quickship Product InformationLok Training Quickship Product Information
Fixed Acrylic Modesty Panel
pages QLK9, QLK11
Hinged Acrylic Modesty Panel
pages QLK9, QLK11
Rectangular Training Top
pages QLK8, QLK10

1. Specify Top
	 a. power cut out (optional)
	 b. linking brackets (optional)
2. Specify Base
3. Specify Modesty Panel
	 a. (optional)
4. Specify Electrical
	 a. (optional) - not shown below
5. Specify Accessories
	 a. (optional) - not shown below
Model Number Breakdown
Lok - Training Quickship
QLK8       Lok - Training Quickship
Description
Rectangular Training Top
24 48 29 35 3 QLK-TT29-2448T $350
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard
TFL➊
Eased Edge (R3)
•	 base, modesty panel, electrical,and privacy screens sold and ship separately
•	 specify power option, see page QLK14
•	 optional set of (2) linking bracket, specify and add an additional $66 list
top shape
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate | Power | Linking Bracket
Lok - Training Quickship
Lok - Training Quickship       QLK9
Training Table Bases
Fixed T Base for Rectangular Top 24 48 29 23 5 QLK-TBF-TT29-2448 $562
•	 bases include all necessary field assembly hardware
Tilt T Base for Rectangular  Top 24 48 29 29 7 QLK-TBT-TT29-2448 $1,093
 1/4 48 8 10 3 QLK-MPF-48A $380
•	 not intended to be used on a table with tilt bases.
Fixed Acrylic Modesty Panel
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard
TFL➊
Fixed Laminate Modesty Panel  3/4 48 8 10 3 QLK-MPF-48T $192
•	 not intended to be used on a table with tilt bases.
 1/4 48 8 10 3 QLK-MPH-48A $417
•	 not intended to be used on a table with fixed bases.
•	 magnetic hinge holds modesty panel in vertical position
Hinged Acrylic Modesty Panel
Hinged Laminate Modesty Panel  3/4 48 8 10 3 QLK-MPH-48T $231
•	 not intended to be used on a table with fixed bases.
•	 magnetic hinge holds modesty panel in vertical position
•	 magnetic hinge releases for self-storage when table is tilted
Description D W H

Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
List
Price➊
Specify:  Model | Metal Finish
Specify:  Model | Metal Finish
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate
Lok - Training Quickship
QLK10       Lok - Training Quickship
Description
Rectangular Training Top
24 60 29 43 3 QLK-TT29-2460T $393
30 60 29 54 4 QLK-TT29-3060T $414
24 72 29 52 4 QLK-TT29-2472T $490
30 72 29 65 5 QLK-TT29-3072T $517
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard
TFL➊
•	 base, modesty panel, electrical,and privacy screens sold and ship separately
•	 specify power option, see page QLK14
•	 optional set of (2) linking bracket, specify and add an additional $66 list
top shape
Eased Edge (R3)
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate | Power | Linking Bracket
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
List
Price➊
Lok - Training Quickship
Lok - Training Quickship       QLK11
Fixed T Base for Rectangular Top 24 60 29 27 6 QLK-TBF-TT29-2460 $623
30 60 29 28 8 QLK-TBF-TT29-3060 $657
24 72 29 28 6 QLK-TBF-TT29-2472 $634
30 72 29 29 8 QLK-TBF-TT29-3072 $669
•	 bases include all necessary field assembly hardware
Tilt T Base for Rectangular  Top 24 60 29 30 7 QLK-TBT-TT29-2460 $1,111
30 60 29 31 9 QLK-TBT-TT29-3060 $1,145
24 72 29 31 7 QLK-TBT-TT29-2472 $1,144
30 72 29 32 9 QLK-TBT-TT29-3072 $1,178
•	 base nests in offset position when top is tilted
•	 bases include all necessary field assembly hardware
 1/4 60 8 11 3 QLK-MPF-60A $465
 1/4 72 8 12 4 QLK-MPF-72A $524
•	 not intended to be used on a table with tilt bases.
Fixed Acrylic Modesty Panel
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
List
Price➊
Fixed Laminate Modesty Panel  3/4 60 8 11 3 QLK-MPF-60T $216
 3/4 72 8 12 4 QLK-MPF-72T $225
•	 not intended to be used on a table with tilt bases.
 1/4 60 8 11 3 QLK-MPH-60A $521
 1/4 72 8 12 4 QLK-MPH-72A $578
•	 not intended to be used on a table with fixed bases.
•	 magnetic hinge holds modesty panel in vertical position
Hinged Acrylic Modesty Panel
Hinged Laminate Modesty Panel  3/4 60 8 11 3 QLK-MPH-60T $268
 3/4 72 8 12 4 QLK-MPH-72T $278
•	 not intended to be used on a table with fixed bases.
•	 magnetic hinge holds modesty panel in vertical position
Training Table Bases
Specify:  Model | Metal Base Finish | Foot

FT Model
Standard
TFL➊
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
List
Price➊
Lok - Training Quickship
QLK12       Lok - Training Quickship
 1/4 24 23 3/4 10 3 QLK-PSP-2424A $452
 1/4 30 23 3/4 10 3 QLK-PSP-3024A $512
 1/4 48 23 3/4 10 5 QLK-PSP-4824A $696
 1/4 60 23 3/4 10 6 QLK-PSP-6024A $855
 1/4 72 23 3/4 10 7 QLK-PSP-7224A $976
•	 when adding privacy screen on tilting training table, privacy screen must be removed prior to tilting
•	 acrylic privacy screen can be installed on rectangularor lecture tables
•	 13 3/4" height above surface
Frosted Acrylic Privacy Screen
Specify:  Model | Metal Finish
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard
TFL➊
Adjustable Mobile Stand 22 24 29 36 14 QLK-29ISA-2224T $1,878
•	 pneumatic height adjustment range 29" - 41"
•	 inner column of adjustable table base will be silver
Specify:  Model | TFL Laminate |Grommet |Metal Base Finish
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
List
Price➊
Lok - Training Quickship
Lok - Training Quickship       QLK13
48 4 1 QEC-E-CT1-48 $300
60 4 1 QEC-E-CT1-60 $302
72 5 1 QEC-E-CT1-72 $308
•	 (1) econo electrical unit to be placed in top of surface
•	 use in conjunction with other econo electrical items
•	 table link bracket MUST be used in conjunction with electrical to meet code requirements
•	 data jack openings accepts Type 2 jacks - two .58 x .76 hole openings (customer supplied)
•	 must order power infeed separately
Electrical CT1 for Econo
72 7 1 QEC-E-LRT2-72 $585
•	 (2) econo electrical unit to be placed in top of surface
•	 use in conjunction with other econo electrical items
•	 data jack openings accepts Type 2 jacks - two .58 x .76 hole openings (customer supplied)
•	 must order power infeed separately